
Hallenspielplan  Helmbrechts Sporthalle Helmbrechts  ( 220140 )
Pressecker Str. 20
95233   Helmbrechts

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 04.05.2025 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

OL WA

OL WA

OL WA

OL WA

OL WA

OL WA

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

TV Ebern

HV Oberviechtach

FC Neunburg v.W.

HV Oberviechtach

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

HV Oberviechtach

FC Neunburg v.W.

TV Ebern

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

FC Neunburg v.W.

TV Ebern

24:31

16:18

35:19

13:25

40:15

25:23

Sa. 31.05.2025 10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

OL MB

OL MB

OL MB

OL MB

OL MB

OL MB

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

TSV Lengfeld

TV 77 Lauf

ASV 1863 Cham

TV 77 Lauf

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

TV 77 Lauf

ASV 1863 Cham

TSV Lengfeld

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

ASV 1863 Cham

TSV Lengfeld

21:16

23:13

14:19

19:19

15:23

17:17

Sa. 27.09.2025 11:45

13:45

17:45

19:45

BOL MA

OL WA

OL F

OL M

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

TS Herzogenaurach

HSG Pyrbaum/Seligenporten

TV Marktsteft

TV Marktsteft

54:19

28:28

14:26

32:31

So. 28.09.2025 12:15

14:00

16:00

BL wB

BZOL F

BZOL M

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg II

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg II

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg II

HaSpo Bayreuth

HSV Hochfranken

HSG Weidhausen-Ebersdorf

5:16

23:25

22:33

So. 05.10.2025 16:00 OL MB SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg TSV Friedberg 27:26

Sa. 11.10.2025 12:15

14:00

15:45

17:45

19:45

BOL WB

OL WC

BZL M

OL F

OL M

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg III

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

TSG Estenfeld

TSV Schwabmünchen

HaSpo Bayreuth III

HBC Nürnberg

HSV Hochfranken

28:26

24:21

24:23

25:34

30:28

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 12.10.2025 10:15

12:00

14:00

16:00

BL wB

OL WA

BZOL F

BZOL M

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg II

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg II

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg II

TV Gefrees

HSG Rednitzgrund

HG Hut/Ahorn

HG Hut/Ahorn

16:8

27:30

27:33

41:34

So. 02.11.2025 14:00 BOL MA SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg HSG Rödental/Neustadt 43:17

Sa. 15.11.2025 14:30

16:00

17:45

BzL mD

BOL WB

OL WA

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

HG Naila

TS Coburg

HV Oberviechtach

31:8

43:26

31:37

Sa. 06.12.2025 10:30

12:00

13:45

15:45

17:45

19:45

BzL mD

BL wB

OL WA

BOL MA

OL F

OL M

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg II

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

HSV Hochfranken II (a.K.)

HG Hut/Ahorn

MTV Stadeln

TV Königsberg

TSV Wendelstein

HSG Lauf/Heroldsberg

20:29

12:14

30:31

46:37

31:33

33:30

So. 07.12.2025 14:15

16:00

OL WC

BL mC

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

VfL Günzburg

HG Kunstadt

24:24

33:21

Sa. 13.12.2025 12:45 OL MB SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg TSV Lengfeld 31:31

So. 11.01.2026 14:00

16:00

18:00

UM F

BZOL F

BZOL M

TV Gefrees II

TV Gefrees

TV Gefrees

TSV Weitramsdorf II

TSV Weitramsdorf

HG Kunstadt

0:0

31:24

34:24

Sa. 17.01.2026 16:00

17:45

17:45

BL wB

BOL MA

BZL M

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg II

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg III

TV Michelau

SV Buckenhofen

HSV Hochfranken II

14:29

0:0

20:31

So. 18.01.2026 10:30

12:15

14:00

16:00

BzL wD

BzL mD

BZOL F

BZOL M

TV Gefrees

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg II

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg II

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

HSG Fichtelgebirge

HaSpo Bayreuth II

TV Michelau

3:30

31:15

30:19

26:23
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Pressecker Str. 20
95233   Helmbrechts

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 25.01.2026 14:00

16:00

BzL mD

BZOL M

TV Gefrees

TV Gefrees

HG Kunstadt

HaSpo Bayreuth II

4:33

30:37

Sa. 28.02.2026 12:30

14:00

15:45

17:45

19:45

BzL mD

BL mC

BZOL M

OL F

OL M

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg II

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

SG Marktleuthen/Niederlamitz

HSG Fichtelgebirge

HG Kunstadt

SG Frankenpower

SG DJK Rimpar II

42:21

30:27

39:30

11:26

38:39

So. 01.03.2026 10:30

12:15

14:00

16:00

BL wB

OL WC

BZL M

BZOL F

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg II

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg III

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg II

TSV Weitramsdorf

MTV Stadeln

TV Ebern

TSV Weitramsdorf

24:22

26:34

23:35

18:25

Sa. 07.03.2026 16:00 OL MB SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg MTV Stadeln 38:36

Sa. 21.03.2026 12:00

14:00

16:00

17:45

19:45

BOL MA

OL WA

OL MB

BZOL F

BZL M

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg II

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg III

TSV Hof 1861

HSV Hochfranken

ESV 27 Regensbg.

TV Marktleugast

TV Marktleugast

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 22.03.2026 10:45

12:30

14:15

16:00

BL mC

BOL WB

OL WC

BZOL M

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg II

HSG Fichtelgebirge II (a.K.)

HSV Bergtheim

FC Burlafingen

HaSpo Bayreuth II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.03.2026 14:30

16:30

OL F

OL M

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

HSG Volkach

HC Erlangen III

0:0

0:0


